
Monday 11/5/18 Tuesday 11/6/18 Wednesday 11/7/18 Thursday 11/8/18 Friday 11/9/18

Chicken Bites Choice

Mac & Cheese

Baby Bakers

Mini Cornbread

Red or Orange Slushie

Fruit & Milk Choice

NO SCHOOL Chicken Drummy

Mashed Potatoes

Green Beans

Glazed Carrots

Honey Wheat Roll

Fruit & Milk Choice

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickles

Potato Wedges

Baked Beans

Fruit & Milk Choice

Pizza

Tossed Salad

Whole Kernel Corn

Fruit & Milk Choice

Chicken Bites Choice

Mac & Cheese

Baby Bakers

Mini Cornbread

Red or Orange Slushie

Fruit & Milk Choice

NO SCHOOL Chicken Drummy

Mashed Potatoes

Green Beans

Glazed Carrots

Honey Wheat Roll

Fruit & Milk Choice

Cheeseburger/Bun

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickles

Potato Wedges

Broccoli & Cheese

Fruit & Milk Choice

Pizza

Tossed Salad

Whole Kernel Corn

Fruit & Milk Choice

Monday 11/12/18 Tuesday 11/13/18 Wednesday 11/14/18 Thursday 11/15/18 Friday 11/16/18

Asian Bites

Oriental Rice

Egg Roll

Broccoli, steamed

Fruit & Milk Choice

Sub Sandwich

Pork n Beans

Coleslaw

Chips

Fruit & Milk Choice

Turkey & Dressing

Mashed Potatoes

Green Beans

Glazed Carrots

Honey Wheat Roll

Fruit & Milk Choice

Chicken Noodle Soup

w/Crackers

Grilled Cheese or

Wow Butter Sandwich

Carrots w/Dip

Fruit & Milk Choice

Chicken Sandwich Choice

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickles

Baked Beans

Baked Chips

Fruit & Milk Choice

Asian Bites

Oriental Rice

Egg Roll

Broccoli, steamed

Fruit & Milk Choice

Sub Sandwich

Pork n Beans

Coleslaw

Chips

Fruit & Milk Choice

Turkey & Dressing

Mashed Potatoes

Green Beans

Glazed Carrots

Honey Wheat Roll

Fruit & Milk Choice

Cheeseburger/Bun

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickles

Potato Wedges

Broccoli & Cheese

Fruit & Milk Choice

Chicken Sandwich Choice

Lettuce/Tomato/Pickles

Baked Beans

Baked Chips

Fruit & Milk Choice
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